For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference
For Reference

Incorporated Switching Power
Change
for Type Designation LHA300F-x- #
x = 12, 24 or 48:
Suffix: - # = blank, or # = C, D, G, H, J4, R2,
T, V, Y or the combination of the letters
(# = H, when x = 24 only)
changed to: - # = blank, or # = C, G, H, J4, JS, R2, S,
SN, T, U, Ul, V, Y or the combination of the
letters (# = H, when x = 24 only)
Ambient Temperature: (see derating curve in Appendix 1.1)
ANLAGE (Appendix) : 1.1
Dem Zertifikat /iegt unsere Priif- und Zertifi=ierungsordnung =ugrunde und es besttitigt die Konformiltit
des Produktes mil den oben genannlen Standards und Priifgrundlagen. Zustit=/iche Anforderungen
in ltindern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soil, miissen =ustit=lich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des =ertifi=ierten Produktes 1vird iiben1,acht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and slates the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going lo be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.
TUV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, TillystraOe 2, 90431 Niirnberg
Tel.: +49 221 806-1371 e-mail: cert-validity@de.tuv.com
Fax: +49 221 806-3935 http://www.tuv.com/safety
10/020 d Qd OS ® TlJV. TUEV and TUV are reg1s1e1ed Hademarks. Ut1hsa11on ar\Cl application reQu1res pnor approval
Zertifizierungsstelle
Dipl.-lng. (FH) F. Becker
For Reference
Zertifikat
Zertifikat Nr. Certificate No.
R 50446396
Ihr Zeichen Client Reference
1910506
Certificate
Blatt Sheet
0012
Unser Zeichen Our Reference
ZJL-WUR0-50277865 002
Ausstellungsdatum
24.12.2019
~
.. ®
TUVRheinland
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
Genehmigungsinhaber License Holder
Cosel Co., Ltd.
Tateyama Factory
Fertigungsstiitte Manufacturing Plant
Cosel Co., Ltd.
Tateyama Factory
78 Dogenji, Tateyama-machi
Nakaniikawa-gun, Toyama
930-0241 Japan
78 Dogenji, Tateyama-machi
Nakaniikawa-gun, Toyama
930-0241 Japan
Priifzeichen Test Mark
A .. ®
TUVRheinland
Type Approved
Safety
Regular Production
Surveillance
ID 1419072984
Gepriift nach Tested acc. to
IEC 62477-1:2012+Al
EN 62477-1:2012+All+Al
Zertifiziertes Produkt (Geriiteidentifikation)
Certified Product (Product Identification)